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Women / 8 / Middle - B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shannon Chang801
Accel

8.700 9.150 9.1509.000 36.000
3 1 3 3 1 

1 

Vanessa Franze846
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.550 8.9509.100 35.750
1 7 2 5 2 

2 

Hannah Cook825
Novato

8.375 8.025 9.2008.750 34.350
5 10 5T 2 3 

3 

Marishke Pretorius821
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.500 9.0258.700 34.225
7 8T 7 4 4 

4 

Holly Hansen817
Miyagi

8.400 7.675 8.7758.850 33.700
4 11 4 6 5 

5 

Audrey Brostrom828
Redwood Empire

8.075 8.700 8.7507.650 33.175
6 6 10 7 6 

6 

Shannon Zwick816
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.100 9.4000.000 27.500
2 2 11T 1 7 

7 

Sienne Le849
Byers Roseville

0.000 8.500 8.6758.000 25.175
8T 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Abby Luong836
Byers Roseville

0.000 8.750 0.0009.150 17.900
8T 4T 1 10T 9 

9 

Nicolette Barbosa808
Head Over Heels

0.000 8.800 0.0008.750 17.550
8T 3 5T 10T 10 

10 

Madison Farris831
Dream Xtreme

0.000 0.000 8.3758.225 16.600
8T 12 8 9 11 

11 

Shelby Flowers845
Byers Roseville

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750
8T 4T 11T 10T 12 

12 
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